



ALLERGENS

		DAIRY	EGGS	PEANUTS	NUTS / SEEDS	SOY	GLUTEN	CORN	SEAFOOD
RED PIZZA									
marinara	v						gluten		
margherita	vg	cheese					gluten		
cheese	vg	cheese					gluten		
pepperoni		cheese					gluten	corn	
sweet heat		cheese			sunflower oil		gluten		
carnivore		cheese					gluten		
WHITE PIZZA									
rosemary	vg	cheese					gluten		
prosciutto arugula		cheese					gluten		

SUPPLIERS: **Meats:** [GFS](#), [Venetian Meats](#), **Cheeses:** [Quality Cheese](#), [Sabrina Foods](#), [Tre Stella](#), [Parmalat](#), [Castello](#) **Tomatoes:** [Bianco Di Napoli](#), **Flour:** [Caputo](#), [Ardent Mills](#), **Other:** [Tobasco](#), **Beverages:** [Eska](#), [Bubly](#), [Perrier](#)

v = vegan

vg = vegetarian

This information is based on data provided by our suppliers and based on our best efforts to obtain accurate information as of the date hereof. As a result of manufacturing / packaging processes of suppliers as well as our own operation, it is not possible to exclude the presence of other allergens different to the ones listed here. Various allergens are used in the Rad Truck and kitchens and we cannot guarantee there will not be cross-contamination with allergens in our food preparation processes. We also use different suppliers from time to time which may contain different ingredients than those listed here. None of the companies making up Rad Pizza (Rad Pizza Canada Franchising Inc, Rad Pizza Trucks Inc., Rad Pizza Jackson Square Inc. or affiliates) or their directors, officers or shareholders shall accept any liability for the information provided by its suppliers or herein and which is made available for information only, nor guarantee the lack of presence of other allergens at source or by cross-contamination during the different production stages or the accuracy or veracity of this information





INGREDIENTS

RED PIZZA

marinara	dough, tomato sauce, extra virgin olive oil, fresh garlic, oregano, fresh basil, sea salt
margherita	dough, tomato sauce, extra virgin olive oil, fior di latte*, fresh basil
cheese	dough, tomato sauce, olive oil, mozzarella*, pecorino*
pepperoni	dough, tomato sauce, mozzarella*, pepperoni*, pecorino*
sweet heat	dough, tomato sauce, calabrese+, fior di latte*, Rad pickled peppers (assorted peppers: red and orange bell, cubanelle, long hots &/or scotch bonnet, apple cider vinegar, brown sugar), 100% pure wildflower honey, Rad house-made chili oil (100% sunflower oil, red chili flakes)
carnivore	dough, tomato sauce, fior di latte*, pepperoni+, calabrese+, bacon+

WHITE PIZZA

rosemary	dough, extra virgin olive oil, fresh garlic, fior di latte*, parmesan*, red onion, fresh rosemary, black pepper
prosciutto arugula	dough, extra virgin olive oil, fior di latte*, prosciutto+, arugula, lemon, parmesan*, salt, black pepper

OTHER

dough	Rad proprietary blend of <u>Canadian & Italian "00" flours</u> (unbleached enriched flour, wheat flour, amylase, ascorbic acid, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, tender wheat flour), water, Rad 12-year live sourdough starter yeast, fresh baker's yeast, extra virgin olive oil, sea salt
tomato sauce	Di Napoli canned tomatoes (organic tomatoes, salt, organic basil), fresh garlic, extra virgin olive oil, fresh Rad hydroponic non-GMO basil, sea salt
* cheese / dairy	fior di latte: pasteurized milk, salt, calcium chloride, microbial enzyme, bacterial culture, parmesan: milk, salt, bacterial culture, rennet, pecorino romano: pasteurized sheep's milk, salt, rennet, mozzarella: pasteurized milk, salt, microbial enzyme, bacterial culture,
+ meats	bacon: pork, water, salt, sugar, sodium phosphate sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite, smoke, calabrese: pork, salt, spices, dextrose, sugar, sodium nitrite, sodium nitrate, sodium erythorbate, lactic acid starter culture, pepperoni: pork, water, salt, modified corn starch, spice dextrose, sodium erythorbate, smoke flavor, sodium nitrate, prosciutto: pork, salt